UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2020
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

Date: 29.01.2020

Date Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P.M. PART.II TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-TH_TIME-. 7 AM.TO 10 AM.
SCIENCE COMMERCE_|__ ARTS(REG) ARTS(NG) SCIENCE COMMERCE | __ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
15022020 | Wednesday SOCIO1 HIST1 GEOG}
20.02.2020 Thursday GEN. HINDI
22.02.2020 Saturday HISTH POLSC.1
34022020 Monds: SOCION HIST1
25.02.2020 Tuesday GEOG-1
26022020 | Wednesdsy HIST-1 POLSC-1T
27022020 Thursday GEOG-I
38.02.2020 Friday POLSC1 GEOG-HI
29.02.2020 Saturda HINDIT
02.03.2020 Monday HIST-1I ZOOLMATH1 MATH.1 MATH-T SOCIO T
03.03.2020 Tuesday CHEM PE] EAFM-I G&M/DR PHY/BOT-1 DRIGER
04.03.2020 | Wednesds, GRFR/TEX] POLSCH GR/FRITEX-1 HINDLH HISTH
05.03.2020 Thursday GEN. HINDI PETI ZOOLMATETY MATH-IT MATH-I1 ABST-1 DR/GERTI
06.03.2020 Friday CHEM-TI BOOK KEEP. | GRIFRTEXI GEOG1 GEOLOGY-T EAFM-IT G&M/DR-IT FRI HINDL
07.03.2020 Saturday GEOLOGY-I BUS.ADM- HOME SC1 HOME SC1 PE1 SOCIO1 PHY/BOTNI G&MPET
12.032020 Thursday GEOG-H ZOOL/MATHIIL MATH-IIT MATH.III GEM/PETI SOCIOL
13.03.2020 Fridsy GEOLOGY-L BUSADMI |  ANTHI PSY-I ABST1 PSY-1 PSY-1 PHY/BOT-II IND. MUS. 3 IND. MUS-T_
Saturdav CHEM-IiT HOMESCHI | HOME SC-1I GEOLOGY-AL X S0CIoT : FR-IL HINDLAL
17.03.2020 Tuesday HINDI-LIT-1 PSY-I ABST-II PSY-Ii PSY-11 ZOOL/MATH-I HONS-IX MATH-1 MATH-1
18032020 | Wednesday GEN. ENG. ANTHII CHEM:L HOME SC-ill HOME SCIH ABST-11 D&P-1
19.032020 Thursday ZOOL/MATHS 1 MATHS1 MATHS1 HIST1 POLSCI
20.032020 Friday - HINDI-LIT-I PET] POLSCI ZOOLMATH-I HONS X MATH-II MATH-L
21.03.2020 Saturds ENVS ENVS G&M/DRI CHEMI HOME SC-TV HOME SC-IV EAFM-1 TEXT/ANTH-1
23.03.2020 Monday ABST-1 GPEM-1 GPEM-1 D&P-1 POL.SC-1I zooLmaTHn | HONSXUXI MATH-II MATHI
24032020 Tuesday GENENG. CHEM-II ENG. LIT-1 ENG. LTT-1 EAFM-TI TEXT/ANTHI
26032020 Thursday ZOOLMATHS-II MATHSHI MATHS-H BUS.ADM-I IND. MUS.1 IND. MUS-1 CHEM1 HONS-XUX1§ GPEM-I GPEM-1
ABST (G}
28.03.2020 Saturday POL.SC- PHY/BOT-1 ENG. LIT 11 ENG. LIT-Il BUS.ADM-1 IND. MUS.- IND, MUS.-II
30.03.2020 Monday ABST-1I GPEM-II GPEM-II BUS.ADM-II PHILOS-1 PHILOS-I CHEM-II HoN S;f‘:g“ ENG. LIT-I ENG. LIT-I
31.03.2020 Tuesday ZOOLMATRSTIT MATHS I MATHS-111 HIST-II BUS.ADM-II GPEM-TI GPEM-II
01042020 | Wednesdsy | s0CIod PHY/BOT-I HONS-V IND. MUS. 11 IND. MUS-1 POLSC-I
. PHIL1 Philosophy of | PHILI Philosophy of
03.04.2020 Friday ELE. COM. ELE. COM G&M/DR-I POLSC-1 CHEM-II il bl
——Religion Relizion
HONS-XUXII
04.04.2020 Saturd POLSC-H PHY/BOT-HI HONS-VI PHILOS-H1 PHILOS-II EOG-1 GEOG-1
turday S- G TG
07.04.2020 Tuesday PHY/BOT-1 HONS T D&P-1 POLSCIl PUB, ADM. -1 PUB. ADM. 1
08.042020 | Wednesday soc10-n STAT/AP.STAT-I | HONS-VII | STAT/AP.STAT-l | STAT/AP.STAT-1 GEOG-IT B(:Ns-x(lgu GEOG-II
05.04.2020 Thursday HINDUURDUT URDU1 PUB. ADM-I PUB. ADM-I GEOLOGY ENG. LIT-1l ENG. LIT-Il
11.04.2020 Saturday PHY/BOT-I HONS-H IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-1 HONS-VHI SOCI0-1 GEOLOGY-H 'g;ﬁlg“ PUB. ADM. -Ii PUB. ADM.-T1
13.04.2020 Monday HINDVURDUL URDU-I HONSVVH HINDIURDU-T URDU-1 SOCIOT
15042020 | Wednesday HIST-1 STAT/AP.STAT-II| SUB(H}I | STAT/AP.STAT-U | STAT/AP.STAT-II ECON-1, “g;;xfgf" ECON-1 ECON-
16.04.2020 Thursday PHY/BOT-INI HONS1IT IND, MUS.TI IND.MUS-II_| HONS-VIVI SOCIO HONS-DUXIIT HOME SC-V HOME SC-V
17.04.2020 Friday PUB. ADM.1 PUB. ADM.1 SANS/PER-T SANS/PERT HINDLURDU-T URDU-1
18.04.2020 Saturday HIST-I HONSVIIIX | SUB(D-H | HINDVURDU-I URDU-II HONS-X/XIV PHIL-1I Samkhiya Yoga | PHIL-II Samkhya Yoga
20.04.2020 Monday PSY-1 EAFM.1 PSY-T PSY1 HONS-VIIX PUB. ADM-TI PUB. ADM-II ECON-I HONS XUXII ECONI ECON-I
21.04.2020 Tuesday HONS-V PUB.ADM.-N1 | PUB. ADM.-II SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-I HONS-XUXV “ONS’TX(I(’;’f" HOME SC-V1 HOME SC-VI
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Date Day PART-I TIME- 11 AM. TO2PM. PART-II TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-IIl TIME-.7 A.M. TO 10 A.M.
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
22.04.2020 Wednesday GEN. ENG. GEOG-1 GEOG-1 HINDL/URDU-IT URDU-1I
23.04.2020 Thursday PSY-II EAFM-II PSY-II PSY-1I HONS-XI GPEM-1 GPEM-1 HONS-XIV/XV1 PHILIII Plato PHIL-UI Plato
24.04.2020 Friday ELE.HINDI ELE.HIND] G:i’:: :I’::g;’ ELE.HINDI HONS-V PSY-1 SUB (H)-1 PSY-1 PSY-1
27.04.2020 Monday GEN. HINDI SUB (H)-1 GEOG-1I GEOG-11 HONS-XVII SOCIO-I1
28.04.2020 Tuesday GEOGH GEOG-1 HONS-XII GPEM-II GPEM-TI SUB (H)-T SANS/PER- SANS/PER-1
29.04.2020 Wednesd SUB (H)-I1 PHILOSOPY-1 PHILOSOPY-1 ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-1 PSY-II PSY-1I PSY-1I
30.04.2020 Thursday GEN. ENG. HONS-VI HONS-XVII HIST-1
01.05.2020 Friday GEOG-1I GEOG-1I ECON-IT ECON-1I ECON-II STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-1
02.05.2020 Saturday PHILOSOPY-IL_| PHILOSOPY-II HONS-VII SANS/PER-IT SANS/PER-II
04.05.2020 Monday ECON-1 ECON-1 ECON-I ANTH-1 HIST-1I
05.05.2020 Tuesday HONS-1 SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER-1 HONS-VIII STAT/AP.STAT-II STAT/AP.STAT-1I STAT/AP.STAT-II
06.05.2020 Wednesday ELE.COMP ANTH-II PHIL-IV Logic (Indian) | PHIL-IV Logic (Indian)
HONS-IX & HONS-IX-
07.05.2020 Thursday ECON-TI ECON-I1 ECON-TI Philosophy of Religion
08.05.2020 Friday HONS-II ENG. LIT--I ENG. LIT--1 PHIL-V Socio- Political | PHIL-V Socio- Political
Philosophy Philosophy
09.05.2020 Saturday SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-TI HONS-X
11.05.2020 Monday . HONS-1I ENG, LIT.-II . ENG. LIT.-IX
HONS-XI
12.05.2020 Tuesday ENVS & HONS-XI- Scoio
Political Philosophy
13.05.2020 Wednesday STAT/AP.STAT-1 STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-I
14.05.2020 Thursday HONS-IV HONS-1
HONS-XHI-
15.05.2020 Friday STAT/AP.STAT-II STAT/APSTAT-Il | STAT/AP.STAT-II Kathopanisad with
—Sankar Bhasva
16.05.2020 Saturday HONS-V HONS-TI HONS-XII
18.05.2020 Monday
19.05.2020 Tuesday HONS-VI HONS-IIY HO-NS-X\.’I-‘
20.05.2020 Wednesday Lozic (Indian.
21.05.2020 Thursday HONS-IV
Notes: 1. Duration of Examination for Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours i.e. 11.00 am to 1.00 pm
2. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. \ \ 6£/‘
3. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 3so() ]/>o'>q>

Controller of Examlnations




